SECURITY DEPOSIT - Must accompany housing application

DORM ROOM
Double Occupancy
Single Occupancy
BOARD 125 Meal Plan

75 Meal Plan

Double Room $ 625.00
125 Meal Plan $ 1,175.00
Total $ 1,800.00

per semester
per semester

per semester
per semester

Single Room
125 Meal Plan

Total
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625.00
750.00
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750.00

750.00
1,175.00
1,925.00
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